
Leadership in Filtration

SoundPro – Reduction of aeroacoustics 
in fuel cell air paths

P	Broadband damping

P	High efficiency

P	System competence



Product features and concept advantages

 Reduces inlet noise and noise radiation of ducts 
 (noise source is mainly the compressor)
 Design suitable for fuel cell cathode intake air 
 path low pressure and high pressure side

Material and resistance

 PA rapid prototyping parts: 
 - T = 85 [°C] (long term, operating) 
 - Burst pressure > 10 [bar] @ 20°C

 * T = 20 °C | p = 1013 hPa | φ = 50 % rel. humidity

Performance class

Fuel cell stack power [kW] ~ 80 - 130~ 30 - 60 ~ 150 - 200

Air volume flow * [m3/min] 2.0 - 6.51.0 - 2.5 3.5 - 10.0

3-Chamber design

Acoustic damping (transmission loss) [dB]

4-Chamber design

Acoustic damping (transmission loss) [dB]

Frequency range [Hz]

Frequency range [Hz]

Installation position

MEDIUM HIGH+HIGH

air intake path: horizontal and vertical 
exhaust path: vertical (limited)

~ 18

~ 21

800 - 5.000

1.150 - 5.000

~ 15

~ 15

Air path (cathode)

Technical specification

MANN+HUMMEL SoundPro
Reduction of aeroacoustics in fuel cell air paths

MANN+HUMMEL memberships and partnerships in 
e-mobility and fuel cells:

Arbeitsgemeinschaft
Brennstoffzellen
(Fuel Cell Working Group)

Leadership in Filtration

1

2

3

A

F

B C D

E

1 - Air intake, low pressure side
2 - Air intake, high pressure side
3 - Exhaust (limited)
A - Cathode air cleaner
B - Compressor
C - Cooler
D - Humidifier
E - Fuel cell stack
F - Turbine



Dimensions [mm]

Performance class

Chambers 3

238

35

44

117

3

238

128

54

66

3

256

155

64

76

4

271

4

271

134

4

307

164

A

B

C

D

MEDIUM HIGH+HIGH

ABC

D

0
0 800 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150

10

20

30

50

40

60

A
co

us
tic

 d
am

pi
ng

 (
tr

an
sm

is
si

on
 lo

ss
) 

[d
B

] 
A

co
us

tic
 d

am
pi

ng
 (

tr
an

sm
is

si
on

 lo
ss

) 
[d

B
] 

Third octave frequency band [Hz]

High High+Medium

0
0 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150

10

20

30

50

40

60

Third octave frequency band [Hz]

be
tt
er

be
tt
er

Transmission loss curve example
3-Chamber design

0
0 800 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150

10

20

30

50

40

60

A
co

us
tic

 d
am

pi
ng

 (
tr

an
sm

is
si

on
 lo

ss
) 

[d
B

] 
A

co
us

tic
 d

am
pi

ng
 (

tr
an

sm
is

si
on

 lo
ss

) 
[d

B
] 

Third octave frequency band [Hz]

High High+Medium

0
0 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150

10

20

30

50

40

60

Third octave frequency band [Hz]

be
tt
er

be
tt
er

0
0 800 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150

10

20

30

50

40

60

A
co

us
tic

 d
am

pi
ng

 (
tr

an
sm

is
si

on
 lo

ss
) 

[d
B

] 
A

co
us

tic
 d

am
pi

ng
 (

tr
an

sm
is

si
on

 lo
ss

) 
[d

B
] 

Third octave frequency band [Hz]

High High+Medium

0
0 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150

10

20

30

50

40

60

Third octave frequency band [Hz]

be
tt
er

be
tt
er

Transmission loss curve example
4-Chamber design

MANN+HUMMEL SoundPro
Reduction of aeroacoustics in fuel cell air paths

Leadership in Filtration



Open the website for more information 
about products for electrified 
powertrains from MANN+HUMMEL.

Watch the video of the broad band 
silencer for fuel cell systems.

Visit our E-Mobility Onlineshop 
to check our offerings and 
buy directly.

0
4/

20
23

Sales
Arnaud Champion 
Sales New Products 
arnaud.champion@mann-hummel.com 
Phone: +33 243 49-7987

Engineering
Adrien Retter
Engineering Acoustics / NVH
adrien.retter@mann-hummel.com
Phone: +49 7141 98-2846

Leadership in Filtration

https://www.mann-hummel.com/en/oe-products/products/products-for-electrified-powertrains/
https://www.mann-hummel.com/en/oe-products/products/products-for-electrified-powertrains/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wdjnhSAwS10&list=PLyd9d5T6LGj6vFyfNLReMCcwTHEsdeKT-&index=12
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wdjnhSAwS10&list=PLyd9d5T6LGj6vFyfNLReMCcwTHEsdeKT-&index=12
https://shop.mann-hummel.com/en/e-mobility/
https://shop.mann-hummel.com/en/e-mobility/

