SoundPro - Reduction of aeroacoustics in fuel cell air paths





MANN+HUMMEL SoundPro Reduction of aeroacoustics in fuel cell air paths

Technical specification

Performance class	MEDIUM	HIGH	HIGH+				
Fuel cell stack power [kW]	~ 30 - 60	~ 80 - 130 ~ 150 - 200					
Air volume flow * [m ³ /min]	1.0 - 2.5	2.0 - 6.5	3.5 - 10.0				
3-Chamber design							
Acoustic damping (transmission loss) [dB]	~ 18	~ 15					
Frequency range [Hz]	1.150 - 5.000						
4-Chamber design							
Acoustic damping (transmission loss) [dB]	~ 21	~ 15					
Frequency range [Hz]	800 - 5.000						
Installation position	air intake path: horizontal and vertical exhaust path: vertical (limited)						

* T = 20 °C | p = 1013 hPa | φ = 50 % rel. humidity

Product features and concept advantages

- Reduces inlet noise and noise radiation of ducts (noise source is mainly the compressor)
- Design suitable for fuel cell cathode intake air path low pressure and high pressure side

Material and resistance

- PA rapid prototyping parts:
 - T = 85 [°C] (long term, operating)
 - Burst pressure > 10 [bar] @ 20°C

MANN+HUMMEL memberships and partnerships in e-mobility and fuel cells:



Air path (cathode) C - Cooler F - Turbine

1 - Air intake, low pressure side 2 - Air intake, high pressure side 3 - Exhaust (limited) A - Cathode air cleaner B - Compressor

- D Humidifier
- E Fuel cell stack



MANN+HUMMEL SoundPro Reduction of aeroacoustics in fuel cell air paths

Dimensions [mm]

Performance class	MEDIUM		HIGH		HIGH+	
Chambers	3	4	3	4	3	4
А	35		54		64	
В	44		66		76	
С	117		128	134	155	164
D	238	271	238	271	256	307



3-Chamber design





Transmission loss curve example 4-Chamber design



Medium High High+





MANN+HUMMEL Contact

Sales

Arnaud Champion Sales New Products arnaud.champion@mann-hummel.com Phone: +33 243 49-7987

Engineering

Adrien Retter Engineering Acoustics / NVH adrien.retter@mann-hummel.com Phone: +49 7141 98-2846



Open the website for more information about products for electrified powertrains from MANN+HUMMEL.



Watch the video of the broad band silencer for fuel cell systems.



Visit our E-Mobility Onlineshop to check our offerings and buy directly.

